1 Symbolic Possession Date - 04th December,2025
Demand Notice Dated 09-07-2025
Name of Borrower(S) 
and (Co-borrower(S)

Mr. Mukesh Mohan Patil, Mr. Mohan Dhanji Patil And Mrs. Sunanda 
Mohan Patil

Loan Account No. DRHLTHN00597230
Total Outstanding 
Amount

Rs. 72,07,121/- (Rupees Seventy Two Lakh Seven Thousand One 
Hundred Twenty One Only) as on 9th July 2025

Description of The 
Immovable Property

All That Piece And Parcel Of Row House No. 10A Having 
Area Adm About 1485 Sq. Ft Built Up In The Society Known As 
“Vishnu Darshan” Row House Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd.
constructed On Plot Of Land Bearing Survey No.69 Hissa No.

[...]

(The Secured Assets)

2 Symbolic Possession Date - 04th December, 2025
Demand Notice Dated 28-07-2025
Name of Borrower(S) 
and (Co-borrower(S)

Mr. Jamil Shajhijade Shaikh And Mrs. Saadiya Jamil Shaikh

Loan Account No. DRHLKAL00639077
Total Outstanding 
Amount

Rs. 26,04,195/- (Rupees Twenty-Six Lakh Four Thousand One 
Hundred Ninety-Five Only) as on 28th July 2025

Description of The 
Immovable Property

All Those Residential Flat Bearing No. 002 Ground Floor Area 
Admeasuring About 660 Sq. Ft (Built Up) I.e 61.33 Sq. Mtrs (Built 
Up) of Thebuilding Sai Tej Building A Wing Presently Known As

[...]

3 Symbolic Possession Date - 05th December, 2025
Demand Notice Dated 12-08-2025
Name of Borrower(S) 
and (Co-borrower(S)

Mr. Zunedahmad Gulamahmad Shaikh And Mrs. Shahidabi Gulam 
Shaikh

Loan Account No. DRHLMUM00479798
Total Outstanding 
Amount.

Rs. 29,77,176.75/- (Rupees Twenty-Nine Lakh Seventy-Seven 
Thousand One Hundred Seventy-Six and Seventy-Five Paisa Only) 
as on 12th August 2025

Description of The 
Immovable Property

All Piece And Parcel of Property Bearing Flat No.406 Admeasuring 
47.57 Sq.mtr (Carpet Area) On 4th Floor In A1 Wing of The Building 
In “Mountain Valley” Constructed On Land Bearing Survey No.

[...]

Thane (The Secured Assets)

4 Symbolic Possession Date - 08th December,2025
Demand Notice Dated 28-01-2025
Name of Borrower(S) 
and (Co-borrower(S)

Mr. Dhiraj Ajising Chavhan And Mrs. Maya Dhiraj Chavhan

Loan Account No. DRHLTHN00505686
Total Outstanding 
Amount.

Rs. 19,01,181.88/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh One Thousand One 
Hundred Eighty-One and Eighty-Eight Paisa Only) as on 28th 
January 2025

Description of The 
Immovable Property

All Piece and Parcel of Property Bearing Flat No. 501 Admeasuring 
32 Sq. Mtrs+8 Sq. Mtrs I.e 40 Sq. Mtrs (Carpet Area) On The 5th 
Floor In K Wing Of The Building Known As” Konhinoor Maxciti” And

[...]

(The Secured 
Assets)

5 Symbolic Possession Date - 09th December,2025
Demand Notice Dated 14-08-2025
Name of Borrower(S) 
and (Co-borrower(S)

Mr. Santosh Nagarale And Mrs. Ratna Nagarale

Loan Account No. DRHLANE00553263
Total Outstanding 
Amount.

Rs. 20,53,319/- (Rupees Twenty Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Three 
Hundred Nineteen Only) as on 14th August 2025

Description of The 
Immovable Property

All Piece and Parcel of Property Bearing Flat No.406 D-Wing On 
The 4th Floor Admeasuring Area 315 Sq. Ft (Carpet Area) In The 
Building Known As Rashmi Complex Building No. A To I Chs Ltd